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Building Setback Line (typical)
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AREA = 86,984± Sq. Ft.
or 1.997 Acres
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EDGE OF PAVEMENT
NORFIELD ROAD

(STATE HIGHWAY 53)

M
ASONRY STONE

RETAINING WALL (TYP.)

BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY

WELL

EXISTING 1 STORY DWELLING

PATIO

DECK

GRAVEL DRIVEWAY

STONE W
ALL (T

YP.)

EXISTING GARAGE

SHED

N 62°45'50" W
11.88'

C.L.&P. 25183

CB

CB

SP
LIT R

A
IL FEN

C
E

B
R

O
O

K

VINCENT TUFO & DEBORAH LOW
661 231

WESTON SHOPPING CENTER ASSOCIATION LLC
231 84

JOSEPH JAMES CINA & HOLLY HAYES
379 95

DAVID WILTSE & LINDA ANNE KEEFE
653 243

SCOTT AKERS
487 532
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PROPOSED 1
BRM. A.D.U.

(No footing drains)

4" SCH. 40 PVC

4" SDR 35

1,000 GAL. CONC.
PUMP CHAMBER

(62" x 102")

2-COMPARTMENT CONC.
1,000 GAL. SEPTIC TANK

(62" x 102")

1 1/2" SCH. 40 PVC
FORCE MAIN PIPING

CONC. BAFFLE
DISTRIBUTION BOX
(17" x 23")

26 LINEAL FEET
GEOMATRIC GTS 6218
(62" x 26' W/2" SAND
SURROUNDING)

DH-3

DH-1

DH-2

P-2

P-1

25'

25'

25'

25'

25'

INSPECTION
PORT

25' SETBACK TO OPEN
WATER COURSE (LOT
IN EXISTENCE PRIOR

TO 8/16/1985)

75'

WELL

75'

EXISTING
SEPTIC

SCALE: 1"=20'

PROPOSED SITE PLAN

MAP REFERENCE
1.  RECORD MAP #441
2.  RECORD MAP #38
3.  RECORD MAP #186
4.  RECORD MAP #364
5.  RECORD MAP #365
6.  RECORD MAP #621
7.  RECORD MAP #668
8.  RECORD MAP #817
9.  RECORD MAP #1228
10.  RECORD MAP #1344
11.  RECORD MAP #1458
12.  RECORD MAP #2278
13.  RECORD MAP #2444
14.  RECORD MAP #2758
15.  RECORD MAP #2995
16.  RECORD MAP #3164
17.  RECORD MAP #3690
18.  RECORD MAP #3817
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1 PROPOSED SITE PLAN SP-1

STANDARD
MIN. LOT AREA

MIN. REQUIRED
MAX. ALLOWED

2 ACRE

EXISTING PROPOSED AS-BUILT

86,984 +/- S.F.
MIN. RECTANGLE 170' x 200' REC. 176.7' x 228.8'
SETBACKS - -

FRONT 50.0' 87.3'
SIDE 30.0' 44.4'
REAR 30.0' 242.3'

WATERCOURSE 50.0' 142.4'
MAX. BUILDING COVERAGE 15.0% (2,878.74 S.F.)   3.3%

MAX. HEIGHT FOR A BUILDING OR STRUCTURE 35.0' 17.7'

SOIL TEST DATA:
TEST PERFORMED ON  10/31/23
INSTALLER:  JONATHAN HUBBARD  LIC.# 006327
TESTING WITNESS:  JAY CUSACK

APPROX. SLOPE OF AREA TESTED: 2-3 %

DH-1
DEPTH: 76" NO LEDGE
RESTRICTIVE LAYER: >60"

DH-3
DEPTH: 78" LEDGE
RESTRICTIVE LAYER: >60"

P-2
DEPTH: 24"
RATE: 1" IN 40 MIN.
DESIGN PERC: 1" IN 40 MIN.

REQUIRED ELA:

     1 BR. ADU 1" IN 40 MIN. PERC RATE
     675/2= 337.5 CU. FT. REQUIRED

     PROPOSED 26 LINEAL FEET OF GEOMATRIX
     GTS 6218 (14 CU. FT./L.FT.) = 364 CU. FT. PROVIDED

   
MLSS: N/A (>60"  RECEIVING SOIL) 

(3,478.74 S.F.)   3.4%

TEST RESULTS WITNESSED/FILLED By ASPECTUCK HEALTH DISTRICT 10/19/23
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PROPOSED 1
BRM. A.D.U.

(No footing drains)

4" SCH. 40 PVC

4" SDR 35

1,000 GAL. CONC.
PUMP CHAMBER

(62" x 102")

2-COMPARTMENT CONC.
1,000 GAL. SEPTIC TANK

(62" x 102")

1 1/2" SCH. 40 PVC
FORCE MAIN PIPING

CONC. BAFFLE
DISTRIBUTION BOX
(17" x 23")

26 LINEAL FEET
GEOMATRIC GTS 6218
(62" x 26' W/2" SAND
SURROUNDING)

DH-3

DH-1

DH-2

P-2

P-1

25'

25'
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INSPECTION
PORT

25' SETBACK TO OPEN
WATER COURSE (LOT
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TO 8/16/1985)

2" C-33 SAND

GTS 6218

APPROVED
FILTER FABRIC

TOPSOIL TOPSOIL

GRASS
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NO WATER/
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18
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NO LEDGE
< 48"

4" PERF. 
SDR 35

CROSS SECTION
SCALE: N.T.S.

SCALE: 1"=10'

PROPOSED SITE PLAN  (PARTIAL)
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1 SEPTIC SYSTEM & DETAILS SP-2
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